	[bookmark: _GoBack]Наименование
	Размер
изделия
	Ед.
измер.
	Гранатовый Амфиболит 
Летнеречанский
Мансуровский

	Дымовский,
Капустянский
Лабродарит
Пакостовский
Империал ред.

	Аврора финская Аврора Индия
Хакосельский карелия
Висконт вайт Индия
Абсолют блэк карелия
Визаж блю Индия
Джупарано Индия

	Лезниковский
Балморал финский
Балтик грин
Куру грей
Масловский
Токовский
	Блю перл
Малиновый кварцит
Змеевик

	стела 
	5 см
	м.кв.
	230
	250
	440
	370
	600

	стела 
	8 см
	м.кв.
	300
	320
	640
	490
	820

	стела 
	10см
	м.кв.
	360
	380
	760
	530
	995

	тумба  
	40*20*15
	шт.
	50
	55
	92
	72
	122

	тумба 
	50*20*15
	шт.
	60
	65
	115
	90
	153

	тумба 
	60*20*15
	шт.
	73
	76
	138
	108
	183

	тумба 
	70*20*15
	шт.
	85
	90
	161
	126
	214

	тумба 
	80*20*15
	шт.
	97
	102
	184
	144
	244

	цветник 2 ст.
	5*8
	м.п.
	20
	30
	60
	42
	84

	цветник 2 ст.
	8*10
	м.п.
	32
	47
	90
	59
	117

	цоколь 3 ст.
	5*8
	м.п.
	24
	35
	70
	50
	90

	цоколь 3 ст.
	8*10
	м.п.
	36
	55
	95
	68
	122

	плитка 
	3 см.
	м.кв.
	170
	190
	310
	250
	440

	плитка 
	2см.
	м.кв.
	150
	170
	270
	210
	330

	Столбик 5 ст. 
	h20/25/30
	шт.
	13/19/25
	15/22/29
	20/30/40
	18/26/35
	23/34/45

	Столбик 4 ст.
	10х10
	м.п.
	60
	70
	95
	85
	110
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